SoClean Compatibility/Adapters

Brand
Aeiomed

Apex Medical
Carefusion
Devilbiss

Evo

Fisher & Paykel

Philips Respironics

PMI Probasic

Puritan Bennett

3B Medical (BMC)

ResMed

Transcend

HDM

Breas (Sweden)

Lowenstein (Germany)

Model

Everest

ICH

XT

PureSom

IntelliPAP
ComfortPAP

Icon

SleepStyle 200 Series
SleepStyle 600 Series
DreamStation

DreamStation Go

PR System One REMstar 60 Series
PR System One REMstar

SleepEasy

SleepEasy |l

M-Series V 2
M-Series V 3
Zzz-PAP

GoodKnight 420
Sandman

600

700

Luna

S8

S9

AirMini

AirSense 10

AirCurve 10 BiPAP
Transcend Il

Z1

Z1 Auto
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Prisma 20A/25S/30ST
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Adapter Available

PNA1100i

PNA1100i-600
PNA1410
PNA1214
PNA1410
PNA1410

PNA1109
PNA1214
PNA1210
PNA1210
PNA1213
PNA1213
PNA1213

Prototype in Evaluation



