

SoClean Compatibility/Adapters

Brand	Model	Adapter Required	Adapter Available
Aeiomed	Everest	No	
Apex Medical	ICH	No	
	XT	No	
Carefusion	PureSom	No	
Devilbiss	IntelliPAP	No	
Evo	ComfortPAP	No	
Fisher & Paykel	Icon	Yes	PNA1100i
	SleepStyle 200 Series	No	
	SleepStyle 600 Series	Yes	PNA1100i-600
Philips Respironics	DreamStation	Yes	PNA1410
	DreamStation Go	Yes	PNA1214
	PR System One REMstar 60 Series	Yes	PNA1410
	PR System One REMstar	Yes	PNA1410
	SleepEasy	No	
	SleepEasy II	No	
	M-Series V 2	No	
M-Series V 3	No		
PMI Probasic	Zzz-PAP	No	
Puritan Bennett	GoodKnight 420	No	
	Sandman	No	
3B Medical (BMC)	600	No	
	700	No	
	Luna	No	
ResMed	S8	No	
	S9	Yes	PNA1109
	AirMini	Yes	PNA1214
	AirSense 10	Yes	PNA1210
	AirCurve 10 BiPAP	Yes	PNA1210
Transcend	Transcend II	Yes	PNA1213
HDM	Z1	Yes	PNA1213
	Z1 Auto	Yes	PNA1213
Breas (Sweden)	*** Launching 2019 ***	No	
Lowenstein (Germany)	Prisma 20A/25S/30ST	Yes	Prototype in Evaluation